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1053
1053
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Angel Chiquero Gomez
Angel Chiquero Gomez
Angel Chiquero Gomez
Angel Chiquero Gomez

PARTI

1055
1055
1055
1055

DOS CARA A CARA

Rall Sainz Sanchéz 5 7 6 4 10 5 1053
Raul Sainz Sanchéz 7 5 6 2 1053
Rall Sainz Sanchéz 7 5 6 4 1053
Rall Sainz Sanchéz 7 5 6 3 1053

1055
1055
1055
1055

LIGA VERANO
TORNEO NAVIDAD
LIGA INVIERNO
LIGA VERANO



